04/07/2018 @ majamon 39718@12-09pm Tel 67038916 6466 7711 800 916 DOG CISIM No. GBF 4907C /SL P Vehicle (IN) OUT Part by Part 1872, 04 (12d. 1277.72), 10% CS ECT 180/2058/ TI-H321 ASSIGNMENT (Office) Zuhn EGI OD (TP) WSTTP RESTOR RESTRVATING TAVES 913 But Himah Action/lestruction (Estimate Person Controllar SBP 1881 GBF 41107C-X CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 IIRS WP 88P 1881 1- X Date/Turn 1-46pm@317/10 A 100 Poi 1 1 miles (Chent's Locard) ASIS, IEEE, IIV Make of Vel. Sum Insturd MI Veyer bitte/Time Policy Lec

4	ASSIGNMENT
From Date 4 7 3	1018 Veh No. SBP 18815 - YT Ragge 2017 / Sep.
Estimated Cost	Type: #Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SBP 1861	Make Nissan Rashgai as 1197
at Workshop min Tan chong Motor	-7 11 11 11
913 Bukit timah	Sp.Reading /6083 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured	Eng/Na
Policy No.	CNO: 0 SSN FEA JII . 42009381
Charms No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Som Insured Excess	Steering: Incree/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Mose of Vets: Zuhri	Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD A/Rim or
afternoon	2 1 Tyre Size: F: 215 60K17
(Platey Condition)	R A
Remark. The yeh had commenced its No.	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Confinented
Ball or Market Value	Front Boar
IDAC Accident Report Consistent? : Yes or No	4
GIA / PR Scen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Est Repairs days Res. Yes or No	201 1/2/14 01200
Lum Sam: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
	Des. of Damages Fifty Rear I Q/S / N/S / WC / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (Mp)	E IN/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
	Yours
	RECEIVED 0 4 USE 2018
PIP \$8,767.04	1
CKEP \$ 1,244.72 1	4 Alebas
Ceop + Hotelda	11-1-
	•
Catalifore, File Page 3s ² : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 350
Omiffee Fie firms to	Transportation 770
a .	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) s-ns_ss
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	Tech laws (\$) gove
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 8757-04)	Weekend (\$)
013101	350

TAN CHONG MOTOR BALES PTE. LTD. \$11, DUELT TIMAN MOAD SINGAPORE SENSO

ACCIDENT/DOOY REPAIRS PERALIERO

MORESHOP OWNER THOSE 4 4494091 CONTACT NO

· INS/10/FIR/0259/2018 REFERENCE

20-209-2518 DATE

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD 404-91 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE 3(038985) TEL + 68299199

TAX + 68299247/9248 ATTN : CLAIR HANGER

. KIMAN SEDW MET CHESS & SAME

. BLE 154 TAMPINES STREET 13 ADDRESS

> 884-27 8(321155)

. 81834985 TELEPHONE NO

TIPE OF CLAIM . DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

1 TP-GRF4307C POLICY NO * EMPISSIZ VEHICLE NO

· FREARSW21198A--A--HODEL COCE

· HIBERS GRESGAT 1.2 HEBBL? HODEL/YEAR

· MAP481218A ENGINE NO

· SJWFEAJ11U2009381 CHASSIS NO

HILENGE 1 704

. 30/84/2018 DATE IN 8.88 **LIABILITY**

0.60 EXCESS CLAUSE .

THIUT CANONARUM : SETURATE BY

ACCIDING DATE : 24/06/2018

\$ 100 × 40ays

B 458

TAN CHONG HOTON BALES PTE. 1TD. BURIT TIMAR W/SHOP BERVICE DEPARTMENT

LABOUR CHANGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGR NO BEFIRELY

8/NO 200 COSE	MATURE OF JOS	CHANGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION	
1 PHI	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET MORITOWIAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION	44.00		
2 1071	SUPPLY & INSTALL NUMBER PLATE & ROLDER SUCCESSING VAATS(SUPPLEMANTRY)	80.00	40.00 (A)	>
3 191	PERFORM BUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANTS.	129.66	100.00	
	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PAREL JOINTS & RESEAL RECESSANT AREA	180.00	\$4.00	
5 22/001	REMEN FRONT NUMBER, FRE FEMDER BH, GRILLE MADIATOR, FEMDER PROTECTOR, FRE FEMDER ARE RE & LE SIDE	1365.00	190-09	
6 22/002	METALIST PROST NUMBER, FRE PERSONS NO & FRE HOOD	750.60	500.00	
7 21/04)	FOCUS & ADJUST N/LAMP, RESET NORISONTAL & VERTICAL ALIQUMENT TO FACTORS SPECIFICATION (SUPPLEMANTRY)	41.00	48.00 ()	1
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2691.0	1196.00	

TAN CHONG NOTES BALES PTS. LTD. BUXIT TIMAN W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE NESS NO ENPIRELY

		DANAGED PARTS & PRICES			
B/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS FOREST	METT	£187	8/WETT	REMARKS
1 LARP FOG BH(BUPPLEHAMTANY ITEM)	24150-8995A	4	CM (A	258.00	OR
2 BRET-BOR SIDE, L(SUPPLEMANTRY ITER)	63323-4EMFA	20.30	IM/		CAE
3 LAMP ASST-LA(SUPPLEMANTRY TYPH)	24040-27755A	2962.00	con		GE
A EMERGY ASSURBER	AZDVN-BEDER	183.78			CE
5 EMERGY ANGUNEER	62090-HY008	97-90			
4 COVER-BORFER SHACKET	622A0-870GA	19.30			
7 GAGMET-CLIF (IXI.2)	01281-00111			4.44	OK.
8 mary-mem aron, N	E2222-4EMIA	20.98			GK.
9 CLIP (10X1-2)	01553-05933	12.00			GK.
10 MUNPER SET PR	E1033-MAGON				CK
11 1407 2557-88	26010-RVSSA	2961.00			GAL
12 PENDER-OVER, ARK LH	43911-45ASA	413-10			GK.
15 PENDEN-OVER, ARE NA	43830-48A6A	413.49			CR
14 FENDER-FRONT RE	72100-EENG	122.70			GK.
15 PROTECTOR-FX, RH	£3840-8YDDA	17.10			GX.
18 GRILLE-MADIATOR	62310-HV00A	461.20			
17 MOULE-BUNDER	62976-HV06A	173.54			Of
ade TOTAL		1635.80	9.00 9.00	262.4	
LESS DISCOURT (NETT-30.004, LIST-30.004,	L/METS00%)	1727.16			
GRAND TOTAL		6909.64	9.00	162.4	
OVERALL TOTAL		7171.04			

LEGENG: MEMARKE(OK) - APPROVED, MEMARKE(X) - NOT APPROVED

TAN CHONG HOTON SALES PTE. STD. \$11, BUEIT TIMAN BOAD SINGAPONE 589623

SUMMANT OF OVERALL CHANGES FOR VEHICLE MEGN HO ENFIRELY

	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE
SETT TIES	8635-80
LESS 20.00%)	-1727-16
HETT AMOUNT	1908.44
LIST ITEM	0.00
LEER 30.00%)	0.00
LIST AMOUNT	0.00
PECIAL NETT ITEM	262.46
LESS .00%)	0.00
PECIAL NETT ANDUST	262.41
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1306.60
TOTAL SPARS PARTS CHARGES	7171-04
TOTAL CHANGES	8737.04
ADD 7 & GST	612.99

CHANG TOTAL	9370-63

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 16 August, 2019 11:16 AM

To:

Norsipah

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: COR Final SBP1881) doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Without Prejudice

Dear Norsipah,

We refer further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$9,800.03 (all in).

Kindly note that no DV is required for this settlement.

The above amount is to be made payable to TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 31 May, 2019 10:22 AM

To: Norsipah

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Without Prejudice

Dear Norsipah,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Norsipah [mailto:norsipah@tanchong.com]

Sent: Friday, 31 May, 2019 8:57 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Hi Vic.

Please refer attached.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Sipah Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589623

From: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, May 29, 2019 11:21 AM To: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Without Prejudice

Dear Norsipah.

We refer to the below email and to your LOD.

Please be informed that our Insured Driver had reported that he was NOT AWARE of this accident. Kindly refer to the attached statement.

As such, we would like to request for any evidence to support your client's claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Norsipah < norsipah@tanchong.com >

Sent: Thursday, 18 April, 2019 2:55 PM

To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) < denisetay@lkkauto.com >; Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com >;

Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018

Hi

Our letter of demand attached for your perusal.

Kindly revert with your offer soon. Thank you.

Best Regards, Sipah Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589623

SATISFACTORY NOTE

TAN CHONG MOTOR	SALES PTE LTD (TCMS)	
AUTOLUTION INDUS	TRIAL PTE LTD (AIPL)	
TC AUTOCLINIC PTE	LTD (TCAC)	
DATE:		TYPE OF CLAIM: OWN DAMAGE (OD)
OWNER NAME:	KHAW SEOW NEY	OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOS (EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA
NRIC NO.:	Company of the second	TCMS/AIPL/TCAC
ADDRESS:	BLK 156 TAMPINES	THIRD PARTY THROUGH TCMS / AIPL / TCAC
	STREET 12 # 04-27	THIRD PARTY - OWNER
		DIRECT CLAIM AGAINST THIRD PARTY INSURANCE
		WINDSCREEN / GLASS (W/S) ALG INSURANCE CLAIM
VEHICLE MODEL:	I AOHZAD MAZZIN	INSURANCE CO .: AGAINS ERGO INSURANCE
REGN. NO.:	C 1881982	CLAIM NO.:
CHASSIS NO.:	The second second second	POLICY NO.:
DATE OF ACCIDENT	DATE RECEIVED:	DATE COMPLETED:
in repect thereof. Terms We / I have taken del Autolution Industrial Pt Note: In the event of an standard Industrial	ivery of my car after all necessary re e Ltd / TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd on* Own Damage Claim, your Insurance at Practice, increase the loading on you	company may under policy terms & conditions, or as a premium during Insurance Policy renewal. Your NCD usiness policy of respective Insurance Company.
		X Ah
FOOTNOTE:		(NAME / SIGNATURE OF INSURED)
TCMS / AI		DEPOSIT PAID BY OWNER
OWNER V	H TCMS'S LEGAL AID VILL MAKE CLAIM AGAINST	DOCUMENTS RETURNED TO OWNER
TCMS / AI	RTY INSURANCE COMPANY PL / TCAC* WILL CLAINM ON BEHAL ER UNINSURED LOSS. (EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE)	F
The second secon		INSURANCE CO COPY

* Delete When Necessary

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

Fram:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 July 2018 12:09 PM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Subject:

OI: GBF4907C / TP: SBP1881J/LKK / DOA: 24/06/2018

Attachments:

GBF4907C - SAS.pdf; SBP1881J - SAS.pdf; SBP1881J - PRS FORM.pdf; SBP1881J -

ESTIMATE.pdf

Dear Catherine/Nivitha,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD,

ADDRESS

: 913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

SINGAPORE 589623

PERSON TO CONTACT

: YM HO @ 6703 8916 / 6466 7711 - 54 | 85 0 6

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE :

: ROHAINI

Note: To survey on DIRECT SETTLEMENT basis. Please inform the repairer <u>in writing</u>, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are estimate, insured and third party SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Regards, Yee Pei Li Claims Assistant (Motor)

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

DID +65 6829 9194 Tel +65 6829 9199 Fax +65 6829 9247 pelli vee@ergo.com.sq

ERGO

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Workdwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia, ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 4 December 2018 11:51 AM

To:

Norsipah; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018

Dear Norsipah,

Confirm final figure @ \$8757.04, 4days(before GST)

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com> Sent: Thursday, 29 November 2018 9:05 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018

Importance: High

Hi

Please refer attach for finalization.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Sipah
Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd
913 Bukit Timah Road
Singapore 589622
E: norsipah@tanchong.com D:+6567038915
Website: www.tanchong.com :: www.nissan.com.sg



Date:	02.07.201			Sent via Fax		
ur Reference:	GBF 4907	C/SL/pl				
our Reference:	SBP 1881		_	or		
un menerence.			_	Email		
e .	TAN CHO	NG MOTOR SALES PTE	LTD			tuhri@tanchong.com
re-Repair Su	rvey (PRS)	Acknowledgement				
hicle For Insp	2000	58P 1881J	_			
sured's Vehicle	e:	GBF 4907C				
te Of Acciden	t:	24.06.2018	_			
e acknowledge	e receipt of y	our request for PRS on:	02.07.201	8		
compliance w	rith "State Co	urts Practice Directions A	mendment No.1	of 2016", do se	lect an a	ssessor from
		our selection in the box m			*	
AIS	Automobile I	nspection Services Pte Ltd	LIIS	L.B.S Auto Cor	weitzer	Pte 1td
FTA		onsultancy Pte Ltd	LKK	LKK Auto Con	-	Management .
IAS	Infiniti Appra		PS	Priority Service		10.000
					_	
1PK	JP Knights Pt	e Ltd	VAC	IVICOM LIG		
Your reque		e tid on does not have your client on does not have your client	's cost of repair es			py.
Your reque Your reque We acknow	est for inspecti est for inspecti wledge your in d's driver has r We write	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re- us todate. nent to have a	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem		
Your reque Your reque We acknow Our Insure V Others:	est for inspecti est for inspecti wledge your in d's driver has r We write	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re- us todate. nent to have a	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem		
Your requirement of the second	est for inspecti est for inspecti wledge your in d's driver has r We write	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re- us todate. nent to have a	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem	ent of	
Your requirement of the second	est for inspecti est for inspecti wledge your in d's driver has r We write	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re- us todate. hent to have a I-IN-CHARGE -	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem	ent of	this claim with
Vour reque Vour reque We acknow Out Insure V Others:	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re us todate. nent to have a -IN-CHARGE - Pel U	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9	ent of	this claim with
Vour reque Vour reque We acknow Out Insure V Others: epared by: epared by: epared by:	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re us todate. nent to have a -IN-CHARGE - Pel U	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9	ent of	this claim with
Vour reque Vour reque We acknow Out Insure V Others: epared by: epared by: epared by: sessor use only:	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GIA report, kinds we will assess & re us todate. nent to have a -IN-CHARGE - Pel U Workshop use Assessor attent	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9	ent of	this claim with
Your reque Your reque We acknow Out Insure V Others: epared by: ep	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GrA report, kindle we will assess & re- us todate. hent to have a l-IN-CHARGE - Pel U Workshop use Assessor attent Date: Time Inspector:	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9	nent of	claims@ergo.com.sg
Your reque Your reque We acknow Out Insure V Others: epared by: ep	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	's cost of repair es 's GrA report, kindle we will assess & re- us todate. hent to have a l-IN-CHARGE - Pel U Workshop use Assessor attent Date: Time Inspector:	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9	nent of	claims@ergo.com.sg
Your reque Your reque We acknow	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	S cost of repair es S GIA report, kindle we will assess & re- us todate. hent to have a I-IN-CHARGE - Pel U Workshop use Assessor attent Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not avail	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9 only; ded workshop on	nent of	claims@ergo.com.sg
Your reques Your reques We acknow Our insure V Others: epared by: epared by: epared by: signment Date: signment Time:	est for inspecti est for inspecti wiedge your in of a driver has r We write quantum	on does not have your client on does not have your client terest for direct settlement, not reported the accident to to confirm our agreen	S cost of repair es S GIA report, kindle we will assess & re us todate. nent to have a I-IN-CHARGE - Pel U Workshop use Assessor attent Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not ava Kindly acknowle	timate, kindly fore y forward a copy. vert soon. direct settlem STEVE LIM 6829 9 only; ded workshop on	nent of	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607195-R

ERG	O INSURANCE P	TEITO	D 1 OR DESIGNATION				
	RGO INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/EGI18012058/T1td3						
#04-	MASEK BOULEV 01 SUNTEC TOW SAPORE 038985		R FIVE Date : 03-07-2018 Code : EGI				
1.		Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M			
	Insured Veh.	GBF 4907C	Veh. Inspected	SBP 1881J			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	GBF4907/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	03/07/2018			
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	THE PERSON NAMED IN	A PROPERTY OF	Conditions of Tyres	the allegations			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	THE PARTY	De	scription of Damages				
5.	William III	of sales and	General Information	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, or other			
	Accident Date	24/06/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	TAN CHONG MOTOR S	SALES PTE LTD				
		913, BUKIT TIMAH RD, SINGAPORE 589623.					
5a.	MAPLE .	25 102	Remarks	Section 2 in case of the last			

TAN CHORD MOTOR SALES PTE, LTD. \$11. BUELT TIMAH ROAD SINGAPORE SESSEE

BETIMATE

ACCIDENT/BOOT REPAIRS

WORKEHOP

. BUKIT TIMAK

CONTACT NO

. 4694091

REPERENCE

1 INS/IC/8HR/0259/2018

DATE

1 30-JUN-2018

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD 404-61 SUNTEC TOWER PIVE

E(938985)

TEL + 68259199

TAX + 68299247/9248

ATTN : CLAIN HAHAGES

OWNER'S NAME

I KNAW SECON NET

ADDRESS

. BLE 156 TAMPINES STREET 13

104-27

8(521154)

TELEPHONE NO . \$1834085

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No degal modification(x) is allowed
- · Supplementary James on must be recurred and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

OWNER CLAIMING LOSS OF USE / RENTAL

CAR AT WORKSHOP / CAR NOT AT WORKSHOP

KINDLY REVERT TO ME ASAP 30/06/2018

EMAIL: zuhri@tanchong.com

OFFICE: 67038916 FAX: 64697472

TIPE OF CLAIM . DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

1 TF-GRF4907C

VEHICLE NO

· 6871881J

WOODEL CODE

* FRIARDWILLUSA--A--

HOGEL/TEAR

* MISSAN GASHQAI 1.2 HT2917

ENGINE NO CHASSIS NO + HRA2481218A

+ SJHFTAJ1102008381

HILEAGE

1 886

DATE IN

1 30/04/2018

LIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE + DESTRUCTE BY

0.00 TRIUT CANKAIUN :

ACCIDENT DATE . 24/04/2018

Taufin 97475747 4/7/1801750 Possey beformule 4days surclimento.com

TAN CHOMO MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. BUEIT TIMAE W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

ESTIMATED LANGER CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SHPIRELE

8/10	308 CODE	NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENSATION
1	PHI	POCIS & ADJUST N/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VENTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION	41.00	//
2	MPE	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PAREL	120.00	100
3	BEALS	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL APPECTED PAREL JUSTES & RESEAL RECESSANT AREA	10.00	•
•	22/061	REMEW FRONT BUMPER, FRT FEMDER HM, GRILLE RADIATOR, FEMDER FROTECTOR, FRT FEMDER ARK RM & LM SIDE	1365.00	780
,	11/002	REPAIRT FRONT MUNPER, FRE PENDER BH & FRE MOCO	750.00	500
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2293.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- Yo resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(x) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is accept to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

TAN CHOME MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. SUXIT TIMAS W/EMOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VENICLE REGN HO SEPISELY

TAME	-	 	

E/90	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NOVER	METT		SOUTH REGULAR
1	LAMP ASSY-RM	26015-8755A	2361.10 A	V.	
2	FERDEN-OVER, ARE IN	63811-6EAGA	2001.00 de	V	
3	FERDER-OVER, ARE RE	\$3810-\$EASA	Mine	*-	
	PENDEN-PROFET AS	F3108-4EAMB	Jan b	4-	
5	PROTECTOR-FR. RM	\$3840-H705A	10.11 d	1	
4	GRILLE-RADIATOR	62315-HV0GA	M ?	2	
7	MOULE-BUMPER	62975-HV95A	111.10	wa/	
	ENERGY ASSORBER	63595-HV95A	J133.78 C	W.	
,	ENERGY ARBORRER	E2090-HV00H	N + 11.10	?	
10	COVER-BUNGER BRACKET	E22A5-NV05A	IN 19.36 7	7	
11	GROWET-CLIF (1X1.1)	01201-00111			1.10 16
12	MART-BPR SIDE.R	52222-4EASA	20.30 A	-	
13	CLIP (10X1.2)	01933-05923	15.00 A	4/	
26	SURPER SET PR	#3033-HV60H	Jan. of	4	
	SUS TOTAL		6332-36		4.40
	LEBS DIRCOUNT (METT-20.00%, LINT-30	.00%, S/HITT-, 00%)	1246.46		9.00
		ALCOHOLD STREET	**********		
	GRAND TOTAL		4985.84	9.00	4.45
	OVERALL TOTAL		4990.24		

LEGEND: REMARKS; OK) - APPROVED, REMARKS; E) - NOT APPROVED

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. BURIT TIMES W/ERGP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

SUMMARY OF RETINATE FOR VENICLE REGE NO EMPIRELY

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

2283.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

4990.24

7283.24 *

1003 V 76

. All charges do? not include GST.

SURVETOR'S PARTICULARS

BARE

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORISED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABILITY :

0.66

0.00

REMARKS

PLS MOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spere parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

Letter Of Claim For Uninsured Loss Insurance Company: Address Attention : Claims Department - Motor Claims Manager Dear Sir/Madam, Subject: Accident involving vehicle number SBP1881J at _____ TAMPINES ST 11 on 24.06.2018 I am the owner of Vehicle Number _ SBP1881J which was involved with the accident as mentioned above. As the accident was solely caused by your insured vehicle, bearing registration number _, I hereby submit my claim against your company for the uninsured loss which are as follows: Excess payment for OD claim Loss of usage (SS/day) for ____ Car rental as per invoice attached Search fee Others Total claim amount Enclosed please find copies of GIA report, invoices and certificate of insurance for your necessary review. Kindly reply me within 14 days from the date hereof, or alternatively let me have the full and final settlement for all uninsured loss which amounted to \$ 1800. S, failing which I will have to recover all losses via legal action. Please also note your prompt action will help to reduce the claim cost. Yours sincerel (Owner of motor vehicle) Name KHAW SEOW NEY Address 156 TAMPINES ST 12 S(521156) Telephone 81834085



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

By Post & By Email

Our Ref: CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

31 MAY 2019

FLC ENGINEERING PTE LTD 61 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 1

#05-42 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK

SINGAPORE 417943

ATTN: MS JOANNE

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 4907C & SBP 1881J ALONG/AT TAMPINES STREET 11 ON 24/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SBP 1881J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please gall us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 31 May, 2019 11:09 AM

To:

FLCENGRG@singnet.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: GBF4907C_ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 4907C & SBP 1881J ALONG/AT

TAMPINES STREET 11 ON 24/06/2018

Our Ref: CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

31 MAY 2019

FLC ENGINEERING PTE LTD

61 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 1 #05-42 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 417943 ATTN: MS JOANNE

Dear Sir/Madam,

By Post & By Email

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 4907C & SBP 1881J ALONG/AT TAMPINES STREET 11 ON 24/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SBP 1881J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Third Party Direct Settlement Letter of Authority

1.	Accid	ent invo	olving vehicle	number.	S8P1881J		GBF49070 24.06.2018		_at
		MPINE	30111			011	24.00.2010		
2.	vehicl	e no.	SEP 1881 MOTOR S	J I	NRIC nereby author LTD to act f	ize my re	53D pair worksh h respect to	op, name	ely
	100	medic	al fees, exce	ess payme	oses including ent and cost of ey deem fit, in	f repairs.			NO DESIGNATION
	c)	To rec	ntributing ne selve payme workshop fo	gligence i nt for settl or cost of r	f any. ement of my epairs and ot	claim and	all paymer	nt be mad	
	a)	ro sig	n discharge	voucner c	n my behalf.				
3.	days e of day operat days.	stimate s may t ional e In addi	ed by the sur be more due ofgencies an	veyor in h to unavai d I accept stributory r	of use of my noted to be desired to be desir	required s, weeke of be pos	f for repair. nd, holidays sible to clai	The actua and other m for the	al number er extra
4.	withou	t prejud	lice basis an	d without	ement that wo admission of concerned.				
5.					xcess payme e of upfront p		lmant, the v	vorkshop	shall
	a)		tive Credit C		by credit can unt via Credit				to the
	b)	For Ex		nt by cash e paymen	, the worksho t.	op shall n	efund the a	mount to	the
Dated t	his	4	(Day) of	7	(Mon	th) _ 7/	810	(Year)	
Claims Name: Addres	ss: 15	HAW S	EOW NEY PINES ST 12	S[521		Authorize Workshop Claim Off	******	BUKIT TII	MAH
Tel No Signat	8	483498	/W/			Signature & Co. Star	TAN CHO 913-BUR 1913-BUR 1913-BUR 1913-BUR 1913-BUR 1913-BUR 1913-BUR	DUE 20405	SALES PTE LTD
			1 7						



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timult Road Tan Chung Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913. BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92. 17 LORONG # TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Rean No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



GST REG: 19-9106231-D

NAME

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

INVOICE NO

W12140324

ADDRESS

INVOICE DATE TERMS

27-DEC-2018

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

CREDIT DATE REC'D

TELEPHONE MODEL

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985)

SAVSE

05-JUL-2018

68299199

JOB NO

ZHR BG1038591

ENGINE NO

FRLARDWJ11USA--A--

MILEAGE 016084

CHASSIS NO : VEHICLE NO

HRA2481219A

YOUR REFERENCE

INS/IC/ZHR/0259/2

SJNFEAJ11U2009381 SBP1881J

DEM5	JOB DESCRIPTION	AMLENT
and Janes	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	100 2100
	LABOUR	and a supplementary
1	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL	48.00
(milyana)	ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION	the manded
2	SUPPLY & INSTALL NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS (SUPPLEMANTRY)	60.00
3	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL	100.00
4	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS &	50.00
5	RESEAL NECESSARY AREA RENEW FRONT BUMPER, FRT FENDER RH, GRILLE RADIATOR, FENDER PROTECTOR, FRT FENDER ARK RH & LH SIDE	780.00
6	REPAINT FRONT BUMPER, FRT FENDER RH & FRT HOOD	500.00
7	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION (SUPPLEMANTRY)	48.00
	SUBTOTAL :	1586.00
	PARTS	The second of
1	GROMMET-CLIP (2X2.2)	4.40
2770	Qty:2 * \$2.20 each (Special Nett Item)	12.00
2	CLIP (10X1.2)	9.60
1.10	Qty:10 @ \$1.20 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$9.60each)	0000 00
3	LAMP ASSY-RH Qty:1 @ \$2961.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$2368.80each	2368.80

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



NAME

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road: Tan Chong Motor Centre: Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 389623. TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753445

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



TAX INVOIC

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

INVOICE NO

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE : W12140324
TERMS : 27-DEC-2018

ADDRESS : TEMASEK BOULEVARD TERMS : 27-DEC-201

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD DATE REC'D : CREDIT

TELEPHONE : #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985) SA/SE 05-JUL-2018

MODEL : 68299199 JOB NO : ZHR

ENGINE NO : PRLARDWJ11USA--A-- MILEAGE : BG1038591

CHASSIS NO : HRA2481219A YOUR REFERENCE : 016084
VEHICLE NO : SJNPEAJ11U2009381 INS/IC/ZHR/0259/2

	SBP1881J	
пема	JOB DESCRIPTION	AMEUNT
		2260 06
4	LAMP ASSY-LH(SUPPLEMANTRY ITEM)	2368.80
5	Qty:1 @ \$2961.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$2368.80ea	258.00
3	Qty:1 @ \$258.00 each (Special Nett Item)	238.00
6	BUMPER SET FR	491.68
	Qty:1 @ \$614.60 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$491.68each	
7	MOULE-BUMPER	138.80
-	Qty:1 @ \$173.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$138.80each)
8	ENERGY ABSORBER	156.56
	Qty:1 @ \$195.70 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$156.56each	
9	BRKT-BPR SIDE, R	16.72
	Qty:1 @ \$20.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$16.72each)	-
10	BRKT-BPR SIDE, L(SUPPLEMANTRY ITEM)	16.72
11	Qty:1 @ \$20.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$16.72each)	386.40
11	FENDER-OVER, ARK RH Qty:1 • \$483.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$386.40each	
12	FENDER-OVER, ARK LH	386.40
	Qty:1 • \$483.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$386.40each	
13	PROTECTOR-FR, RH	70.00
	Qty:1 @ \$87.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$70.00each)	and the second second
14	FENDER-FRONT RH	498.16
	Qty:1 @ \$622.70 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$498.16each	
	SUBTOTAL :	7171.04
		4 10 15
		1000
		4.2.4

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE \$89623, TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG # TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



TAX INVOI

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

NAME

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

INVOICE NO

W12140324

ADDRESS

INVOICE DATE

27-DEC-2018

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

TERMS DATE REC'D

CREDIT

TELEPHONE

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE S(038985)

SA/SE

05-JUL-2018

MODEL

68299199

JOB NO

ZHR

ENGINE NO

FRLARDWJ11USA--A--

MILEAGE

BG1038591

CHASSIS NO VEHICLE NO

3

HRA2481219A

YOUR REFERENCE

016084 INS/IC/ZHR/0259/2

SJNFEAJ11U2009381 SBP1881J

TEMS | JOB DESCRIPTION REMARKS

AIG CLAIM AGAINST ERGO INSURANCE DOA:24.06.2018 TOC: DIRECT SETTLEMENT

OUR REF: INS/IC/ZHR/0259/2018

T/P VEHICLE:GBF4907C SATISFACTION NOTE ATTACHED

SURVEY BY: TAUFIK(LKK AUTO) ON 24.06.2018 @ 1850HRS RECOMMEND 5 DAYS REPAIR

AUTHORISE BY: YEE PEI LEE (ERGO INSURANCE) 5 ON 02.07.2018 @ 1404HRS

Insurance Co : ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Policy No...: TP-GBF4907C

Claim Type ..: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY

DOA..... 24-JUN-2018

Our Ref: INS/IC/ZHR/0259/2018

Surveyor: SURVEYOR FROM INSURANCE CO

LABOUR 1586.00 7171.04 PARTS SUBTOTAL 8757.04

TOTAL 8757.04 GST(7%) 612.99 AMOUNT DUE 9370.03

DOLLARS:

(NB : NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY

AND CENTS THREE ONLY.

WORKSHOP MANAGER

G=Goodwill)

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER





DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD

15 Queen Street #01-01 Tan Chong Tower Singapore 188537 Tel (65) 63341700 Fax (65) 63364677 Co. Reg. No. 1984-03671/H

ERGO INSURANCE P L

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

8(038985)

ATTN : ATTN : CLAIM MANAGER

GST Reg No. : M2-0067432-4

Tax Invoice : N104063 Inv. date...: 08-APR-2019 Print date..: 09-APR-2019

Print time..: 09:18:49

Page no....: 1 Agreement no: N43510

Description Amount

RENTAL CHARGE FROM 05-JUL-2018 TO 10-JUL-2018(SLD8598G) 400.

TOTAL(BEFORE GST) 400.00

GST(7%) 28.00 TOTAL(AFTER GST) 428.00

DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD

N.B. Cheques should be crossed and made payable to DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD Interest at 0.05% per day on overdue account. Terms of payment strictly 7 days.

Authorised Signature



Hiring Agreement 43510

Co. Reg. No. :	198403671H
GST Reg. No.:	M2-0067432-4

DOWNTOWN GST Reg. No.: M2-0067432-4

Vehicle Number: SLD 8598 G Make & Model: MAZDA 1-5 Date: 65 107 1 &

Change Over 1: Initial:	Date:
Change Over 2: Initial:	Date:
Hirer Name: ERGO INSUPANCE Address:	Check In / Out Date Out 517 18 Time Out 500 H/S m Out 54576
Contact Person: Singapore ()	Agreed Date of Return:
1st Driver KoK	Petrol Level: E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F Collision Damage Walver
Address: 196 Tampines Street 12 # 04-27 Singapore (\$21156)	ACCEPTS To Pay Extra Fees Dally S\$ Weekly S\$ Monthly S\$ Weekand S\$ Non-Walverable Excess S\$ per accident DECLINES Hirer Declines CDW Excess S\$ Excess S\$ per accident
Additional Driver	Signature Signature
Singapore ()	Personal Accident Insurance ACCEPTS To Pay Extra Feed Daily S\$ Weekly S\$ Monthly S\$ Weekend S\$ Signature Signature DECLINES Hirer Declines PAI Signature Signature
Country of Issue: Expiry Date:	Malaysia Charge S\$ cts
Mode of Payment CASH () AMEX () MASTERCARD () VISA () DINERS () CHEQUE () COM. BILLING () INT. BILLING () CHEQ / CARD NO	Per Day Per Week Per Month CDW PAI 7% GST Total Per Day S\$
Remarks / Delivery Location SPP I SPI 3 (5100) # # day x 4100 Number of keys given: - 5 400 - 00 Hirer hereby agrees to abide to the terms and conditions as set out overleaf. If I opt to bay by credit / charge card, my signature here will be deemed to have been made on the	
explicable credit card charge slip. NB. Vehicle taken must be returned by appointed time and date otherwise an extra charge will be applied.	Retal Extension CDW PAI 7% GST Extention Charges
HIRER SANATURE DOWNTOWN THE SERVICES PTE LTE	Petrol Excess / Non-Waiverable Excess Others
For Official Use	7% GST
INV No.:	Addendum Charges Overall Charges
INV No.: O/R No.: Date:)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-099623

Date of Request:

30/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 911, Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

30/06/2018

Enquiry By

Eric Koh Yong Lang

TP Vehicle No.

GBF4907C

Accident Date

24/06/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-099623

Date of Request:

30/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 911, Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

30/06/2018

Enquiry By

Eric Koh Yong Lang

TP Vehicle No.

G8F4907C

Accident Date

24/06/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
GBF4907C	ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.	24/11/2017-23/11/2018	6829 9199	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Ivy Yong <ivy.yong@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 10:49 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Phoebe Xie; Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.); ERGO Insurance

Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: TBA RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK

REF CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Hi Vic,

Approved.

Data Classification: Confidential, C3

Warmest Regards,

Ivy Yong

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-05 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

DID.: +65 6829 9197 lvv.yona@ergb.com.sg

ERGO

www.ergo.com.sq

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee

that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.

in f

Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 10:22 AM

To: 'Jeannie Cheng'

Cc: Admin A; Ivy Yong; Phoebe Xie; Vic (LKKAuto); Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.); ERGO Insurance Pte.

Ltd. (Claims Department)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: TBA RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF

CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Importance: High

Dear Jeannie,

We refer to our below email.

For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 10:30 AM

To: Jeannie Cheng

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Ivy Yong; Phoebe Xie

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: TBA RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF

CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Dear Jennie,

We refer to our below email.

For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 25 June, 2019 4:15 PM

To: Jeannie Cheng

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: TBA RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF

CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Importance: High

Dear Jennie,

We refer to our below email.

For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 31 May, 2019 11:36 AM

To: Jeannie Cheng

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: TBA RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018 LKK REF

CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Importance: High

ERGO REF - TBA

LKK REF - CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3-1

Dear Jeannie,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBF 4907C (OI) AND SBP 1881J (TP) ON 24/06/2018

We refer to the above matter and please disregard our previous email at even date.

It was reported that the Insured vehicle accidentally collided to the parked TP vehicle while moving out from the car park lot. A copy of TP video footage is attached for your reference.

We had spoken to the Insured PIC MS Joanne where she was informed of the TP claim and liability based on the claimant's video footage. She agreed to let us handle the matter and is aware of the TP claim and NCD issues. A letter and email were sent out to the Insured company.

In view of the above, we are of the view that liability is not to our insured's favour and the damages sustained to TP vehicle were consistent to the nature of the accident.

Summary to offer to repairer TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED	REVISED - TO OFFER	
Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$ 10,737.19	\$ 9,370.03
Loss of Rental w/ gst (\$100 x 4 days)	\$ 428.00	\$ 428.00
GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$ 11,167.19	\$ 9,800.03

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended Days		4 days
	TOTAL	4 days

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Jeannie Cheng [mailto:jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 28 May, 2019 8:50 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) Cc: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018

Dear Mei Kwan,

I have attached OI GIA Report for your necessary action.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Jeannie Cheng ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five

Singapore 038985 DID.: +65 6829 9199 x 194 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

ERGO

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender, ERGO insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.

in f

Disclaimer. This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, May 27, 2019 8:31 PM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department); Jeannie Cheng

Cc: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please provide us OI GIA and claim ref for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Norsipah <norsipah@tanchong.com>
Sent: Thursday, 18 April, 2019 2:55 PM

To: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) < denisetay@lkkauto.com >; Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-

a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: COR Final SBP1881J doa 24.06.2018

Hi

Our letter of demand attached for your perusal.

Kindly revert with your offer soon. Thank you.

Best Regards, Sipah Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589623



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 27/09/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

	GBF 4907C	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No. : GBF4907C/SL/pl
Vehicle No.	SBP 1881J	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CS/EGI18012058/T1ha3q2-1
Date of Accident	24/6/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	9,370.03	
Loss of Use	: \$		days
Rental (If any)	: \$	428.00	4 days
Others:	: \$	2.00	
	: \$		
		9,800.03	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	9,800.03	
Remarks			

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown					
1)	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD	:\$	9,800.03		
		:\$			

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation	Internationale Des	Experts En Automobile
EDGO INCLIDANCE DTE LTD	Ref ·	CS/EGI18012058/T1to

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

1td3e2

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

Date: 26-12-2018

	01 SUNTECTOW SAPORE 038985	ER FIVE	Date: 20-12-2010		
			Code: EGI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI	
	Insured Veh.	GBF 4907C	Veh. Inspected	SBP 1881J	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	GBF4907C/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	03/07/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	NISSAN QASHQAI	c,c	1197	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	SJNFEAJ11U2009381	Colour	SILVER	
	Odometer	16083	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
4.		Descr	ription of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Ger	neral Information		
	Accident Date	24/06/2018	Inspection Date	04/07/2018	
	Survey held at	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALE	ES PTE LTD		
		913, BUKIT TIMAH RD, SINGAPORE 589623.			
5a.	THE PARTY		Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days				



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBP 1881J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LAMP ASSY - RH (N)	CUT	2,961.00	2,961.00
1	FENDER-OVER, ARK LH (N)	DEFORMED	483.00	483.00
-1	FENDER-OVER, ARK RH (N)	CUT	483.00	483.00
1	FENDER-FRONT RH (N)	BENT	622.70	622.70
1	PROTECTOR-FR, RH (N)	DEFORMED	87.50	87.50
1	GRILLE-RADIATOR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	461.20	-
া	MOULE-BUMPER (N)	CRACKED	173.50	173.50
-1	ENERGY ABSORBER (N)	CRACKED	195.70	195.70
1	ENERGY ABSORBER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	97.90	
1	COVER-BUMPER BRACKET (N)	NOT NECESSARY	19.30	
1	BRKT-BPR SIDE, R (N)	NECESSARY	20.90	20.90
10	CLIP @\$1.20 (N)	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
1	BUMPER SET FR (N)	DEFORMED	614.60	614.60
1	BRKT-BPR SIDE, L (N) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	20.90	20.90
-1	LAMP ASSY-LH (N) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	2,961.00	2,961.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,842.84	-1,727.16
			7,371.36	6,908.64
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	GROMMET-CLIP @\$2.20 (SN)	NECESSARY	4.40	4.40
1	LAMP FOG RH (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	258.00	258.00
			262.40	262.40
	LABOUR			
	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION.		48.00	48.00
	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL.		120.00	100.00
	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA.		10.00	50.00
	RENEW FRONT BUMPER, FRT FENDER RH, GRILLE RADIATOR, FENDER PROTECTOR, FRT FENDER ARK RH & LH SIDE.		1,365.00	780.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18012058/T1td3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No :2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPAINT FRONT BUMPER, FRT FENDER RH & FRT HOOD.		750.00	500.00
	SUPPLY & INSTALL NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS. (ADDITIONAL)		60,00	- Scott-12
	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION. (ADDITIONAL)		48.00	48.00
			2,401.00	1,586.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,034.76	8,757.04

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	8,757.04

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18012058/T1td3e2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

X.S.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.